Htl
Htl

. Hospes Amérigo

. Melid Alicante — Hab. Premium-

Distance
Cat to Venue

Special Package

Single
1.622,09€
1.489,38€

Double

1.793,44€
1.783,62€

Single
207,25€
188,29€

Hotels in Alicante

Accommodation Rates

Double
207,25€
205,85€

Htl

. Melia Alicante

937,15€

1.337,40€

109,40€

142,10€

Htl

. Sercotel Suite del Mar

1.307,91€

1.630,14€

162,37€

183,92€

Htl

. Eurostars Mediterranea Plaza

1.295,70€

1.543,91€

160,62€

171,60€

Htl

. Spa Porta Maris

1.010,29€

1.310,74€

119,85€

138,29€

Htl. Eurostars Lucentum
Htl. AC Alicante
Htl. Bonalba

824,11€
836,07€
741,70€
762,63€
776,29€
674,50€
754,94€
853,15€
676,40€
664,57€
654,35€
705,59€
574,75€
554,01€
568,95€
551,87€
577,49€
571,17€
501,48€

1.251,85€
1.122,01€
1.078,46€
1.060,52€
1.049,42€
906,83€
1.159,61€
1.123,90€
979,42€
942,18€
928,18€
919,64€
890,24€
863,28€
802,12€
774,46€
791,54€
820,57€
725,26€

93,25€
94,96€
81,48€
84,47€
86,42€
71,88€
83,57€
97,40€
72,15€
70,46€
69,00€
76,32€
57,63€
54,67€
56,80€
54,36€
58,02€
57,12€
47,16€

129,88€
111,33€
105,11€
102,55€
100,96€
80,59€
116,70€
111,60€
90,96€
85,64€
83,64€
82,42€
78,22€
74,37€
65,63€
61,68€
64,12€
68,27€
54,65€

Htl. Husa Alicante Golf
Htl. NH Alicante

Htl. Holiday Inn Alicante Playa San Juan

Exe Aparthotel Alicante Hills

Htl. Tryp Ciudad de Alicante

Htl. Holiday Inn Express Alicante
Ht. NH Rambla Alicante

Htl. Castilla Alicante

Htl. Campanile Alicante

Htl. Maya

Hotel Daniya Alicante

Best Western Hotel Albahia
Htl. Leuka

Htl. Goya

Htl. Ibis Alicante Agua Amarga

Htl. Ibis Budget Alicante
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Hotels in Elche

Pistance Special Package Accommodation Rates

Cat toVenue Single Double Single Double
Htl. Huerto del Cura 4* 1.116,18€ 1.444,82€ 134,98€ 157,45€

Htl. Jardin Milenio L043,17€ 1344906 12455€  14317€
Htl. Holiday Inn Elche 4*  Skm | 702,506  948,83€ 75,88€ 86,59€

Hotels in Santa Pola

Distance Special Package Accommodation Rates

to Venue Single Double Single Double
Htl.Vita Stella Maris 621,93€ 863,07€
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Accommodation Rates:

v Rates per Room & Night. Breakfast Included.
v' TaxIncluded.
v’ Reservations will depend of availability of the hotel.

Inclusions of Special Packages:

7 nights of accommodation according to the hotel and kind of room (breakfast included)
from 22nd to 29th May 2016.

Please, contact us about extra nights and options to Half Board or Full Board.

Travel and Assistance Insurance.

Guided Tour to Alicante or Elche and Travel Guidebook.

Transfer from Airport to Official Hotel (starting two days before the start of the
Championships and from the Official Hotel to the Airport, finishing the day after the end of
the Championships.

Transportation from the Official Hotel to the Venue and back during the competition
dates.

TaxIncluded.

Reservations will depend of availability of the hotel.

Method of Payment and Cancellation Policy for Groups (minimum 25 rooms)

Method of Payment:

v’ First Deposit of 20% (non- refundable) of the total amount of your reservation.

v 1st January 2016, you are required to pay up to 80% of the full cost of the reservation

(non- refundable)

v’ Rest of the reservation must be paid before 15th march 2016. (non- refundable)

v" Accommodation Requests will be arranged on “first come, first served” basis. First
deposit will be required in order to confirm your reservation.

Cancellation Policy:

v" From the first deposit to 1st January 2016, you could cancel until 80% of the total
room-night per day confirmed without penalties.

v" From 1st January 2016 to 15th March 2016, you could cancel until 20% of the total
room-night per day confirmed without penalties.
From 15th March 2016, 100% of penalties in case of any cancellation.
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