

2016 WORLD VETERAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP

23rd to 29th May 2016 | www.wvc2016.com

WVC2016 OFFICIAL ACCOMMODATION OFFER





Hotels in Alicante

		Distance	Special Package		Accommodation Rates	
Hotel	Cat	to Venue	Single	Double	Single	Double
Htl. Hospes Amérigo	5*	13 km	1.622,09€	1.793,44€	207,25€	207,25€
Htl. Meliá Alicante – Hab. Premium-	4*	13 km	1.489,38€	1.783,62€	188,29€	205,85€
Htl. Meliá Alicante	4*	13 km	937,15€	1.337,40€	109,40€	142,10€
Htl. Sercotel Suite del Mar	4*	13 km	1.307,91€	1.630,14€	162,37€	183,92€
Htl. Eurostars Mediterránea Plaza	4*	13 km	1.295,70€	1.543,91€	160,62€	171,60€
Htl. Spa Porta Maris	4*	12 km	1.010,29€	1.310,74€	119,85€	138,29€
Htl. Eurostars Lucentum	4*	12 km	824,11€	1.251,85€	93,25€	129,88€
Htl. AC Alicante	4*	10 km	836,07€	1.122,01€	94,96€	111,33€
Htl. Bonalba	4*	27 km	741,70€	1.078,46€	81,48€	105,11€
Htl. Husa Alicante Golf	4*	23 km	762,63€	1.060,52€	84,47€	102,55€
Htl. NH Alicante	4*	10 km	776,29€	1.049,42€	86,42€	100,96€
Htl. Holiday Inn Alicante Playa San Juan	4*	24 km	674,50€	906,83€	71,88€	80,59€
Exe Aparthotel Alicante Hills	4LL	7 km	754,94€	1.159,61€	83,57€	116,70€
Htl. Tryp Ciudad de Alicante	3*	12 km	853,15€	1.123,90€	97,40€	111,60€
Htl. Holiday Inn Express Alicante	3*	7 km	676,40€	979,42€	72,15€	90,96€
Ht. NH Rambla Alicante	3*	13 km	664,57€	942,18€	70,46€	85,64€
Htl. Castilla Alicante	3*	25 km	654,35€	928,18€	69,00€	83,64€
Htl. Campanile Alicante	3*	10 km	705,59€	919,64€	76,32€	82,42€
Htl. Maya	3*	14 km	574,75€	890,24€	57,63€	78,22€
Hotel Daniya Alicante	3*	16 km	554,01€	863,28€	54,67€	74,37€
Best Western Hotel Albahia	3*	15 km	568,95€	802,12€	56,80€	65,63€
Htl. Leuka	3*	12 km	551,87€	774,46€	54,36€	61,68€
Htl. Goya	2*	12 km	577,49€	791,54€	58,02€	64,12€
Htl. Ibis Alicante Agua Amarga	1*	7 km	571,17€	820,57€	57,12€	68,27€
Htl. Ibis Budget Alicante	1*	7 km	501,48€	725,26€	47,16€	54,65€



2016 WORLD VETERAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP

23rd to 29th May 2016 | www.wvc2016.com

WVC2016 OFFICIAL ACCOMMODATION OFFER

Hotels in Elche

		Distance	ce Special Package		Accommodation Rates	
Hotel	Cat	to Venue	Single	Double	Single	Double
Htl. Huerto del Cura	4*	12 km	1.116,18€	1.444,82€	134,98€	157,45€
Htl. Jardin Milenio	4*	13 km	1.043,17€	1.344,90€	124,55€	143,17€
Htl. Holiday Inn Elche	4*	5 km	702,50€	948,83€	75,88€	86,59€
Htl. Tryp Ciudad de Elche	3*	11 km	839,15€	1.123,90€	95,40€	111,60€
Htl. Campanile Elche	3*	18 km	698,33€	954,38€	87,38€	75,28€
Htl. H2 Elche	3*	17 km	650,51€	919,79€	68,45€	82,44€
Htl. Ibis Elche	1*	7 km	671,26€	915,54€	81,83€	71,42€

Hotels in Santa Pola

		Distance	Special Package		Accommodation Rates	
Hotel	Cat	to Venue	Single	Double	Single	Double
Htl.Vita Stella Maris	3*	17 km	621,93€	863,07€	64,37€	74,34€







2016 WORLD VETERAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP

23rd to 29th May 2016 | www.wvc2016.com WVC2016 OFFICIAL ACCOMMODATION OFFER

Remarks

Accommodation Rates:

- ✓ Rates per Room & Night. Breakfast Included.
- ✓ Tax Included.
- ✓ Reservations will depend of availability of the hotel.

Inclusions of Special Packages:

- ✓ 7 nights of accommodation according to the hotel and kind of room (breakfast included) from 22nd to 29th May 2016.
- ✓ Please, contact us about extra nights and options to Half Board or Full Board.
- ✓ Travel and Assistance Insurance.
- ✓ Guided Tour to Alicante or Elche and Travel Guidebook.
- ✓ Transfer from Airport to Official Hotel (starting two days before the start of the Championships and from the Official Hotel to the Airport, finishing the day after the end of the Championships.
- ✓ Transportation from the Official Hotel to the Venue and back during the competition dates.
- ✓ Tax Included.
- ✓ Reservations will depend of availability of the hotel.

Method of Payment and Cancellation Policy for Groups (minimum 25 rooms)

Method of Payment:

- ✓ First Deposit of 20% (non-refundable) of the total amount of your reservation.
- ✓ 1st January 2016, you are required to pay up to 80% of the full cost of the reservation (non- refundable)
- ✓ Rest of the reservation must be paid before 15th march 2016. (non- refundable)
- ✓ Accommodation Requests will be arranged on "first come, first served" basis. First deposit will be required in order to confirm your reservation.

Cancellation Policy:

- ✓ From the first deposit to 1st January 2016, you could cancel until 80% of the total room-night per day confirmed without penalties.
- ✓ From 1st January 2016 to 15th March 2016, you could cancel until 20% of the total room-night per day confirmed without penalties.
- ✓ From 15th March 2016, 100% of penalties in case of any cancellation.